
 
 
Friday 17th June Jeans for Compassion Day             £1 Donation – Non - Uniform 

Tuesday 21st June World Music Day 
10am-11am – Stay and Play for new reception pupils 
Mount Cook Parent Information meeting with pupils @ 3.30pm 

Thursday 23rd June 1.30pm-2.30pm – Stay and Play for new reception pupils 
Year 1 & 2 – Plant Sale 2pm – 3pm 

Friday 24th June ‘Dustbin Doris’ Theatre company play - Yr2 - 6 

Tuesday 28th June 10am-11am – Stay and Play for new reception pupils 

Thursday 30th June 1.30pm-2.30pm – Stay and Play for new reception pupils 

Friday 1st July Upper KS2 Plant Sale – After School  

Tuesday 5th July 10am-11am – Stay and Play for new reception pupils 

Thursday 7th July 1.30pm-2.30pm – Stay and Play for new reception pupils 
Lower KS2 – Plant Sale 

Friday 8th July New class letters to parents 
Monday 11th – Wednesday 13th 
July 

Year 5/Y6 Mount Cook Residential 

Thursday 14th July FS Sports Day 9.30 – 11.30am 
1.30pm-2.30pm -Stay and Play for new reception pupils 

Monday 18th July Annual reports to go home 

Monday 18th July KS1 Sports Day 9.15 – 11.15am 
Year 6 Production – 6.00pm 

Tuesday 19th July LKS2 Sports Day 9.15 – 11.15am 
Year 6 Leavers Party 

Wednesday 20th July UKS2 Sports Day 9.15 – 11.15am 
Annual Certificate Celebration in Collective Worship 
EYFS Plant Sale – After School 

Thursday 21st July Transition morning to new classes 
Y6 Leavers Service 

Friday 22nd July Race for Life 
End of Academic year 

Tuesday 6th September Back to School 

 

For term dates and other information, please see the school website 
www.bishopking.org.uk 
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